



PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Project Name: Parcel 114 Site Cleanup Interim Action Excavation

MID:92839 | CONTRACT NO. PA000000343

of Addendums 1

Bid Opening: Friday, September 5, 2025 @ 10:00 AM

Estimated Cost: \$4,300,000 to \$5,000,000, plus Washington State Sales Tax (WSST)

	Name of Bidder	No. of Addendum	List Name of Subs	Bid Form Signature	Bid Security Included	SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)	Apparent Rankings
1	Glacier Environmental	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$2,197,906	5
2	Lloyd Enterprises	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$3,401,007.329	
3	Trucci & Sons	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$2,548,030	6
4	OMA Construction	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$3,900,050	12
5	Northwest Cascade	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$3,467,865	90
6	Olson Excavating	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$4,070,310	13
7	Scarsella Contractor	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$1,790,502.50	3
8	Northwest Construction	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$1,613,210	1
9	Orion Marine Contractor	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$2,912,870	7
10	Pacific Construction (PCI)	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$1,685,792.50	2

Opened by: Michelle Walker date: 9/5/25

Recorded by: Shawn Seaks date: 9/5/25



PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Project Name: Parcel 114 Site Cleanup Interim Action Excavation

MID:92839 | CONTRACT NO. PA000000343

of Addendums 1

Bid Opening: Friday, September 5, 2025 @ 10:00 AM

Estimated Cost: \$4,300,000 to \$5,000,000, plus Washington State Sales Tax (WSST)

	Name of Bidder	No. of Addendum	List Name of Subs	Bid Form Signature	Bid Security Included	SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)	Apparent Rankings
1 1	River Edge	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$1,940,781.67	4
1 2	Sunset Grill Const.	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$3,249,234.20	8
1 3	ACT Active Const.	Y	Y	Y	Y	\$3,732,653.67	12
1 4							
1 5							
1 6							
1 7							
1 8							
1 9							
2 0							

Opened by: Michelle Walker date: 9/5/25

Recorded by: Shawn Seaks date: 9/5/25

